Race 2 - WINTER SEASON 2024

Rank [Fancier Pigeon (Name) Arrival Date / Time Marks

1 Team Malibu A KK 24/1/2024 0,0092
(DVW 010) 10:31:19.50

2 Hans - Paul Esser DV 05775 3300 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0183
(DVW 300) 10:31:19.70

3 Oskar Anderhub Hokk kKK 24/1/2024 0,0275
(CHW 639) 10:31:20.10

4 Andreas Behlke DV 09478 983 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0366
(DVW 983) 10:31:21.70

5 Rene Siebetzs DV 04667 1207 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0458
(DVW 207) 10:31:22.70

6 Emiel Denys - Mike Alcantara BE 3043616 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0549
(BEW 616) 10:31:23.60

7 Wirbel - Wings DV 03379 834 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0641
(Flying Design 834) 10:31:24.20

8 Team Kohl / Scheurer DV 02984 340 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0733
(DVW 340) 10:31:27.80

9 Team Weis DV 00263 785 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0824
(DVW 785) 10:31:28.10

10 Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter BE 6198591 - 23 24/1/2024 0,0916
(Super Pepe 8) 10:31:28.70

11 Herold Attila HU D798420 - 23 24/1/2024 0,1007
(HUW 420) 10:31:30.00

12 Daniel Krajcik SK 0105 935 -23 24/1/2024 0,1099
(ADK35) 10:31:31.40

13 Annick Goeteyn BE 4195028 - 23 24/1/2024 0,119
(BEW 028) 10:31:31.60

14 LB Pigeons SK 03503 1319 - 23 24/1/2024 0,1282
(SKW 319) 10:31:32.20

15 Familie Soellner DV 02733 7464 - 23 24/1/2024 0,1374
(DVW 464) 10:31:32.30
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32

A & R Team Bohac

Karl - Heinz Wichert

Team Strobel

Team Kohl / Scheurer

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter

PIPA Breeding & PEC

Team Bony Farma

Team Bony Farma

Mazury

Team - A - Sachsenpower

Team Bony Farma

Batenburg Jort

Hans and Evert - Jan Eijerkamp

Team Bony Farma

Team Beijerland

Team Sachsenpower

Sans Peur

% 3k % >k %k *k

(A &R 06)

DV 02618 3784 - 23

(DVW 784)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 083)

% %k sk sk k k

(PLW 487)

BE 6198583 - 23
(Super Pepe 18)
% %k sk sk k k

(BEW 324)

NL 9450015 - 23
(NLW 015)

% 3k % %k %k %

(NLW 013)

% 3k % >k %k %

(BEW 242)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(DVW 014)

3k %k %k %k %k %

(NLW 047)

NL 9300036 - 23
(NLW 036)

NL 9101008 - 23
(NLW 008)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(NLW 034)

% 3k % %k %k %

(NLW 251)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 484)

% 3k % %k %k %

24/1/2024
10:31:34.80
24/1/2024
10:31:39.00
24/1/2024
10:31:40.70
24/1/2024
10:31:40.70
24/1/2024
10:31:41.10
24/1/2024
10:31:41.10
24/1/2024
10:31:41.40
24/1/2024
10:31:44.70
24/1/2024
10:31:46.00
24/1/2024
10:31:47.00
24/1/2024
10:31:47.80
24/1/2024
10:31:48.10
24/1/2024
10:31:48.60
24/1/2024
10:31:50.60
24/1/2024
10:31:52.30
24/1/2024
10:31:53.00
24/1/2024

0,1465

0,1557

0,1648

0,174

0,1832

0,1923

0,2015

0,2106

0,2198

0,2289

0,2381

0,2473

0,2564

0,2656

0,2747

0,2839

0,293
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Team Strobel

Team Kohl / Scheurer
Dietmar Kaiser

Brinkmann Racing Pigeons
Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter
Trepte Arndt & Marcus
Van Parys - Debusschere B
Trepte Arndt & Marcus
Hans - Paul Esser

PIPA Breeding & PEC
Martin Saevareid

Frits & Wytse Mantel
Batenburg Jort

Team Malibu

Trepte Arndt & Marcus B

Team Mersman & Schalen

(BEW 919)
DV 05333 85 - 23
(DVW 085)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(PLW 464)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 256)

DV 02752 589 - 23
(DVW 589)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(Super Pepe 11)
DV 07638 555 - 23
(22)

BE 1128763 - 23
(BEW 763)

DV 07638 550 - 23
(SS 15)

DV 08805 116 - 23
(DVW 116)

BE 4181687 - 23
(BEW 687)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(MS 65)

NL 9563874 - 23
(NLW 874)

NL 9300008 - 23
(NLW 008)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(DVW 075)

% %k %k %k %k k

(20.1)

NL 9572839 - 23
(NLW 839)

10:31:55.00
24/1/2024
10:31:55.70
24/1/2024
10:31:58.20
24/1/2024
10:31:58.40
24/1/2024
10:31:58.60
24/1/2024
10:32:00.70
24/1/2024
10:32:01.10
24/1/2024
10:32:01.20
24/1/2024
10:32:02.20
24/1/2024
10:32:02.90
24/1/2024
10:32:03.30
24/1/2024
10:32:03.80
24/1/2024
10:32:05.20
24/1/2024
10:32:05.70
24/1/2024
10:32:06.10
24/1/2024
10:32:06.80
24/1/2024
10:32:08.20

0,3022

0,3114

0,3205

0,3297

0,3388

0,348

0,3571

0,3663

0,3755

0,3846

0,3938

0,4029

0,4121

0,4212

0,4304

0,4396
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62
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65

66

67

ZG Helios B

Batenburg Jort

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter

Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue

Ebben Pigeons

Karl - Heinz Wichert

LB Pigeons B

Carsten Bolze

Hans and Evert - Jan Eijerkamp

Loft C. Van Gelder

Team Sachsenpower

Asas Magicas da Tocha

Hot Racing Team D

Karl - Heinz Wichert

Great-Wall - Pipa Elite Center

Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue B

Team Weis

DV 01777 736 - 23
(DVW 736)

NL 9299915 - 23
(NLW 915)

% %k sk sk k k

(Super Pepe 20)
DV 06723 77 - 23
(Talent 77)

NL 9147772 - 23
(NLW 772)

DV 02618 3778 - 23
(DVW 778)

% 3k % %k %k %

(SKW 290)

3k % %k %k %k k

(DVW 043)

NL 9101154 - 23
(NLW 154)

NL 9325579 - 23
(NLW 579)

3k %k %k %k %k %

(DVW 498)

PT 3357884 - 23
(PTW 884)

DV 01726 253 - 23
(DVW 253)

DV 02618 3790 - 23
(DVW 790)

BE 4163988 - 23
(BEW 988)

DV 04930 696 - 23
(DVW 696)

% 3k % %k %k %

24/1/2024
10:32:08.60
24/1/2024
10:32:11.80
24/1/2024
10:32:11.90
24/1/2024
10:32:12.20
24/1/2024
10:32:12.90
24/1/2024
10:32:13.00
24/1/2024
10:32:13.60
24/1/2024
10:32:15.20
24/1/2024
10:32:17.50
24/1/2024
10:32:18.80
24/1/2024
10:32:20.30
24/1/2024
10:32:21.40
24/1/2024
10:32:22.10
24/1/2024
10:32:23.40
24/1/2024
10:32:24.90
24/1/2024
10:32:25.30
24/1/2024

0,4487

0,4579

0,467

0,4762

0,4853

0,4945

0,5037

0,5128

0,522

0,5403

0,5495

0,5678

0,5769

0,5861

0,5952

0,6044

0,6136
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Trepte Arndt & Marcus B
ZG Helios C

Dr. Angela Targatz

ZG Helios A

Emiel Denys - Dina Sierens
Team Weis

SG Rohlig B. & Bukowski L.
Batenburg Jort

Dr. Angela Targatz
Andreas Behlke

ZG Helios A

Florin - Derby Corabia
Wings to Fly Tamara & Uwe Wollitzer
Crusader Racing Pigeon
Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue

Hot Racing Team B

(DVW 180)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(27)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 594)

DV 09521 1485 - 23
(DVW 485)

DV 01777570 - 23
(DVW 570)

BE 3043636 - 23
(BEW 636)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 161)

DV 03658 98 - 23
(Alma 1)

NL 9300039 - 23
(NLW 039)

DV 09521 1458 - 23
(DVW 458)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(DVW 564)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(DVW 850)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(ROW 672)

% %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 977)

NL 9529674 - 23
(NLW 674)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(Talent 747)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(DVW 140)

10:32:27.80
24/1/2024
10:32:28.60
24/1/2024
10:32:32.10
24/1/2024
10:32:33.30
24/1/2024
10:32:34.00
24/1/2024
10:32:34.50
24/1/2024
10:32:35.20
24/1/2024
10:32:38.10
24/1/2024
10:32:38.50
24/1/2024
10:32:43.70
24/1/2024
10:32:44.20
24/1/2024
10:32:46.20
24/1/2024
10:32:49.60
24/1/2024
10:32:49.80
24/1/2024
10:32:50.60
24/1/2024
10:32:53.40
24/1/2024
10:32:53.80

0,6227

0,6319

0,641

0,6502

0,6593

0,6685

0,6777

0,6868

0,696

0,7051

0,7143

0,7234

0,7326

0,7418

0,7509

0,7601
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100

Heroes of the Sky

Loft C. Van Gelder

Crusader Racing Pigeon

Team Sunkissed

Nikitas Sikos

Team Eots

Team Bony Farma

Josef Leusder

Dockx Jobbe

Tompa Fand G

LB Pigeons B

Ebben - Van Benten

Wirbel - Wings

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter

Barth Guido

Florin - Derby Corabia

Emiel Denys - Dina Sierens

% 3k % >k %k *k

(DVW 431)

NL 9324452 - 23

(NLW 452)

% 3k % %k %k %

(NLW 691)

% 3k % %k %k %

(NLW 907)

% 3k % >k %k %

(GRW 772)

% 3k % %k %k %

(NLW 239)

NL 9450019 - 23

(NLW 019)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 042)

% 3k % >k %k %

(BEW 569)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(SLOW 533)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(SKW 489)

NL 9132027 - 23

(NLW 027)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(Manfred 408)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(Super Pepe 14)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 948)

RO 1179685 - 23

(ROW 685)

BE 3043624 - 23

24/1/2024
10:32:54.60
24/1/2024
10:32:54.90
24/1/2024
10:32:55.20
24/1/2024
10:32:56.70
24/1/2024
10:32:58.60
24/1/2024
10:32:59.10
24/1/2024
10:32:59.90
24/1/2024
10:33:00.60
24/1/2024
10:33:04.60
24/1/2024
10:33:05.80
24/1/2024
10:33:11.10
24/1/2024
10:33:11.90
24/1/2024
10:33:12.40
24/1/2024
10:33:12.90
24/1/2024
10:33:14.70
24/1/2024
10:33:18.10
24/1/2024

0,7692

0,7784

0,7875

0,7967

0,8059

0,815

0,8242

0,8333

0,8425

0,8516

0,8608

0,87

0,8791

0,8883

0,8974

0,9066

0,9158
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

Frits & Wytse Mantel
Team Weis

Picky Pigeons

Team Sunkissed
Sveinar Kringlebotten A
Van Parys - Debusschere
Thomas Klar

Vanhee A.& M.
Chochlakas Stavros
Vanhee A.& M.

Ace Pigeons

Alfons Klaas

Emiel Denys - Dina Sierens

Team Weis

PIPA Breeding & PEC

Crusader Racing Pigeon

(BEW 624)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(NLW 881)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 217)

PT 3249942 - 23
(PTW 942)

NL 9637996 - 23
(NLW 996)

NOR 032 0529 - 23
(Sibling 29 Team)
3k %k %k %k %k k

(BEW 231)

DV 09225 3946 - 23
(DVW 946)

BE 3103311 -23
(BEW 311)

GR 0805982 - 23
(GRW 982)

BE 3103306 - 23
(BEW 306)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(PTW 843)

% %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 099)

BE 3043363 - 23
(BEW 363)

DV 00263 725 - 23
(DVW 725)

BE 4181638 - 23
(BEW 638)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(NLW 681)

10:33:18.50
24/1/2024
10:33:22.00
24/1/2024
10:33:28.40
24/1/2024
10:33:35.80
24/1/2024
10:33:37.00
24/1/2024
10:33:37.40
24/1/2024
10:33:38.70
24/1/2024
10:33:46.30
24/1/2024
10:33:56.20
24/1/2024
10:33:57.30
24/1/2024
10:34:00.50
24/1/2024
10:34:01.90
24/1/2024
10:34:04.80
24/1/2024
10:34:07.60
24/1/2024
10:34:10.10
24/1/2024
10:34:10.40
24/1/2024
10:34:15.30

0,9249

0,9341

0,9432

0,9524

0,9615

0,9707

0,9799

0,989

0,9982

1,0073

1,0165

1,0256

1,0348

1,044

1,0531

1,0623
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119
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126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Ebben - Nys Pigeons

Ace Pigeons

Oskar Anderhub

Gebr. Eidam

Matthias Sprang

Team Averesch - Paloma Blue

Dr. Angela Targatz

Team Weis

SG Fuchs & Wolf

Team Weis

Carsten Bolze

Adrian lovu

Pitsoulis Patroklos

Karakotsios Kostas & Kleanthis

Picky Pigeons

Trepte Arndt & Marcus B

Chochlakas Stavros

BE 6150181 - 23
(BEW 181)

PT 3025889 - 23
(PTW 889)

CH 15545 - 23
(CHW 545)

DV 01073 684 - 23
(DVW 684)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 129)

NL 9026377 - 23
(NLW 377)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 493)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 186)

3k % %k %k %k %k

(DVW 299)

DV 00263 781 - 23
(DVW 781)

DV 05604 58 - 23
(DVW 058)

RO 0726239 - 23
(ROW 239)

3k % %k %k %k k

(GRW 756)

GR 0420823 - 23
(GRW 823)

3k %k %k %k %k %

(PTW 947)

DV 09580 440 - 23
(SS 1)

% 3k % %k %k %

24/1/2024
10:34:17.30
24/1/2024
10:34:25.40
24/1/2024
10:34:27.30
24/1/2024
10:34:28.30
24/1/2024
10:34:31.30
24/1/2024
10:34:36.70
24/1/2024
10:34:43.40
24/1/2024
10:34:49.70
24/1/2024
10:35:06.00
24/1/2024
10:35:06.20
24/1/2024
10:35:07.50
24/1/2024
10:35:16.70
24/1/2024
10:35:18.70
24/1/2024
10:35:21.00
24/1/2024
10:35:21.70
24/1/2024
10:35:29.60
24/1/2024

1,0714

1,0806

1,0897

1,0989

1,1081

1,1172

1,1264

1,1355

1,1447

1,1538

1,163

1,1722

1,1813

1,1905

1,1996

1,2088

1,2179
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135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Team Bony Farma
Tomaz Slibar

Annick Goeteyn

Team Averesch - Paloma Blue

Tone Cebasek

Team Bony Farma
Rik Boen

Alfons Klaas

SG Fuchs & Wolf
Frits & Wytse Mantel
Team Sunkissed

Batenburg Jort

SG Rohlig B. & Bukowski L.

ZG Helios B

Ebben - Nys Pigeons

Team Bony Farma

(GRW 967)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(NLW 031)

SLO 108 8800 - 23
(SLOW 800)

BE 4195039 - 23
(BEW 039)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(NLW 091)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(SLOW 281)

% %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 001)

BE 4201359 - 23
(BEW 359)

DV 00507 901 - 23
(DVW 901)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(DVW 913)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(NLW 854)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(NLW 994)

NL 9300044 - 23
(NLW 044)

% %k %k %k % k¥

(Alma 5)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(CHW 959)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(BEW 176)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(NLW 889)

10:35:29.90
24/1/2024
10:35:30.80
24/1/2024
10:35:35.30
24/1/2024
10:35:38.70
24/1/2024
10:35:39.20
24/1/2024
10:35:39.40
24/1/2024
10:35:41.70
24/1/2024
10:35:49.70
24/1/2024
10:35:57.70
24/1/2024
10:36:04.60
24/1/2024
10:36:08.90
24/1/2024
10:36:11.60
24/1/2024
10:36:19.80
24/1/2024
10:37:04.90
24/1/2024
10:37:37.20
24/1/2024
10:37:43.80
24/1/2024
10:37:54.90

1,2271

1,2363

1,2454

1,2546

1,2637

1,2729

1,2821

1,2912

1,3004

1,3095

1,3187

1,3278

1,337

1,3462

1,3553

1,3645
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

LB Pigeons

Bas van Beveren

Dr. Angela Targatz

Familie Soellner

Team Bony Farma

ZG Helios C

Cimpean Sebastian

Adrian lovu

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter

Karakotsios Kostas & Kleanthis

Ebben - Nys Pigeons

Barth Guido

Team Weis

Ebben - Van Benten

Alfons Klaas

Carsten Bolze

Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue

SK 03503 1313 - 23
(SKW 313)

NL 9301464 - 23
(NLW 464)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 448)

DV 02733 7467 - 23
(DVW 467)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 883)

DV 01777 597 - 23
(DVW 597)

% 3k % %k %k %

(ITW 174)

% %k sk sk k k

(ROW 253)

BE 6198597 - 23
(Super Pepe 19)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(GRW 859)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(BEW 196)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 944)

DV 09376 240 - 23
(DVW 240)

NL 9132034 - 23
(NLW 034)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 392)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 200)

DV 02413 759 - 23

24/1/2024
10:38:09.60
24/1/2024
10:38:31.10
24/1/2024
10:39:09.10
24/1/2024
10:39:22.40
24/1/2024
10:39:39.30
24/1/2024
10:39:42.20
24/1/2024
10:39:47.60
24/1/2024
10:40:00.50
24/1/2024
10:40:01.20
24/1/2024
10:40:09.20
24/1/2024
10:40:12.40
24/1/2024
10:40:16.70
24/1/2024
10:40:17.50
24/1/2024
10:40:22.30
24/1/2024
10:40:22.30
24/1/2024
10:40:23.50
24/1/2024

1,3736

1,3828

1,3919

1,4011

1,4103

1,4194

1,4286

1,4377

1,4469

1,456

1,4652

1,4744

1,4835

1,4927

1,5018

1,511

1,5201
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168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

Oskar Anderhub

Van Parys - Debusschere
Crusader Racing Pigeon

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter
SG Fuchs & Wolf

Team Sasse / Welzel

Rik Boen

Hans and Evert - Jan Eijerkamp
Ebben - Van Benten

Team Rasch Duo

Batenburg Jort

PIPA Breeding & PEC

Crusader Racing Pigeon

Hans and Evert - Jan Eijerkamp
Team Eots

Alfons Klaas

(Talent 759)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(CHW 608)

BE 1128792 - 23
(BEW 792)

NL 9529694 - 23
(NLW 694)

BE 6172765 - 23
(Super Pepe 1)
DV 09623 1280 - 23
(DVW 280)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(DVW 690)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(BEW 358)

NL 9101341 - 23
(NLW 341)

% %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 037)

DV 05417 2081 - 23
(DVW 081)

NL 9300029 - 23
(NLW 029)

BE 4181899 - 23
(BEW 899)

NL 9529683 - 23
(NLW 683)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(NLW 049)

NL 9562255 - 23
(NLW 255)

DV 00507 905 - 23
(DVW 905)

10:40:24.00
24/1/2024
10:40:25.90
24/1/2024
10:40:27.30
24/1/2024
10:40:31.30
24/1/2024
10:40:31.70
24/1/2024
10:40:32.70
24/1/2024
10:40:32.90
24/1/2024
10:40:33.30
24/1/2024
10:40:33.90
24/1/2024
10:40:34.30
24/1/2024
10:40:38.90
24/1/2024
10:40:40.10
24/1/2024
10:40:40.20
24/1/2024
10:40:42.60
24/1/2024
10:40:44.10
24/1/2024
10:40:45.20
24/1/2024
10:40:45.70

1,5293

1,5385

1,5476

1,5568

1,5659

1,5751

1,5842

1,5934

1,6026

1,6117

1,6209

1,63

1,6392

1,6484

1,6575

1,6667



